REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE: visit blcvikingscamps.com

PAYMENT

Enclosed is a check for: \$
payable to Bethany Volleyball Camp

Please Return form with payment to:
John Olmanson - Head Volleyball Coach
Bethany Lutheran College
700 Luther Drive
Mankato, MN 56001

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

Camper	name	S):
--------	------	---	----

Type of Credit Card: [☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ MasterCard
Account #:	
	th: year:
Name of Cardholder:	
Address of Cardholde	er:
City:	
	TOTAL: \$
registration fee per ch	ethany Lutheran College to debit the \$100 nild per camp for the 2017 Bethany Lutheran mp from my credit card listed above.
(signature required)	

CAMP DETAILS

LOCATION:

Bethany Lutheran College Sports and Fitness Center 700 Luther Drive Mankato, MN 56001

\$100 CAMP FEE INCLUDES

- Individual skill fundamentals
 - Team tactics
- Specific instruction by position
 - Daily guided competition
- BLC Volleyball Camp t-shirt
 - Camp awards
 - 9:1 camper/staff ratio
- Instruction geared to each player's ability

CONTACT INFORMATION

John Olmanson - Head Volleyball Coach Bethany Lutheran College (507) 344-7724

Athletic Office: (507) 344-7859

NO PHONE RESERVATIONS WILL BE TAKEN

700 Luther Drive Mankato, Minnesota 56001 www.blc.edu

BETHANY LUTHERAN COLLEGE

2017 VOLLEYBALL CAMP



July 10-13

Grades 5-8: 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.

July 24-27

Grades 9-12: 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.



BETHANY

2017 CAMP DETAILS

- Camps take place in the Bethany Lutheran College Sports & Fitness Center North and Younge Gyms.
- Check-in takes place the first day of camp in the North Gym.
- Campers should come dressed in comfortable practice clothing and bring a pair of court shoes.
- The camp fee MUST accompany each registration to ensure placement in camp.
- \$30 of each camp fee is non-refundable.
- Enrollment is limited to 42 campers per camp.
- Wait lists are available once camps are full.
- Camp registrations are taken on a first-come, first-served basis.
- Certified Athletic Trainer is on site.
- Each camper is responsible for her own insurance.

Registration must be online, mailed, or delivered to the Bethany Athletic Department **No phone registrations accepted.**

If you have any questions, call 507-344-7859.

Online registration is available! Visit **www.blcvikingscamps.com** for more information and registration.

CAMP DIRECTORS

John Olmanson, Head Volleyball Coach



The 2017 season marks Olmanson's fifth year as Bethany Lutheran College's head volleyball coach. In his time with the Vikings, he has coached eight players that have received all conference honors. He

brings with him a wealth of experience at the high school, club, and Junior Olympic levels.

Before starting with Bethany, Olmanson was the head coach of Como Park High School where his team went 10-2 in conference matches in his last year. He is owner and director of SPIKE Performance Camps and has a variety of coaching certifications from USA Volleyball. He stays very active with youth athletics in the Midwest region through athletic associations, camps, and clinics.

Olmanson is also the BLC Student-Athlete Advisory Committee (SAAC) Advisor. He enjoys working with representatives from each of Bethany's athletic teams. He resides in West St. Paul, Minnesota, with his wife of 21 years and his two daughters Emma and Olivia. He is a native of Nicollet and his father is a Bethany alumnus.

The coaching staff will consist of qualified volleyball personnel who work well with young players young players on a one-to-one basis.

REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE: visit blcvikingscamps.com

2017 VOLLEYBALL CAMP REGISTRATION

Camper Name

Camper Name
Address
City
StateZip
School Attending
Contact Person
Emergency Phone
Contact Person's Email
Grade (Fall 2017)
Shirt size: (Adult) S M L XL XXL
(Youth) S M L XL XXL
My camper will be attending the following camp(s):
☐ July 10-13: Grades 5-8
☐ July 24-27: Grades 9-12
Parent/Guardian Release and Indemnity Agreement: I hereby release Bethany Lutheran College, Bethany Volleyball Camp, its directors and employees from all claims on account of injuries which may be sustained by my daughter while attending the camp. I agree to indemnify Bethany Lutheran College and Bethany Volleyball Camp and its directors and employees for each claim which may hereafter be presented by my daughter as a result of su injuries. I also certify that my daughter is medically fit to participate in your program and grant permission for medical attention if neede during camp activities.
(Parent or Guardian Signature required)

(PAYMENT INFORMATION ON BACK SIDE)